Recruitment Notice

for Project Management Unit for Assam Skill University Project, Mangaldoi, Dist. Darrang under Assam Skill Development Mission, Garchuk, Guwahati

No. ASDM-2828/2021/ASUP/Advt./86

Date: 26.02.2021 The Assam Skill University Project (ASUP) is an Asian Development Bank (ADB) supported project for establishment of Assam Skill University to fill gaps in the provision of multidisciplinary skill education and training integrated with higher education, conduct applied R&D, and raise skill levels in various industries of Assam and the North Eastern region. Assam Skill Development Mission (ASDM), Government of Assam is the Implementing Agency for ASUP. ASDM intends to recruit personnel in various posts for the Project Management Unit (PMU) purely on contractual basis for ASUP. The details of the posts along with educational qualifications, experience, remuneration etc. will be available in the official website of ASDM https://asdm.assam.gov.in in the Recruitment & Career Tab from 10th March, 2021.

> Sd/-Mission Director, ASDM, Guwahati